06-08-1998

	m-P1'O-1595 TRANSM	DATION AND POLICE (84 2017
1-3	To the Commissioner of Patents and 1007	Atty. Docket: 684.2617 729451 riginal documents or copy thereof.
 		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
	TETSURO NAKAMURA	Name: CANON KABUSHIKI KAISHA
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attacked Yes X No	Foreign Address: 30-2, 3-chome, Shimomaruko, Ohta-ku
	Yes X No	Tokyo, Japan
	60 MAY 2 8 1998	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	
	X Assignment	Domestic Address:
	Security Agreement Change Change	/
1	Other	_
l	Execution Date: May 8, 1998	City: State ZIP
	Execution Date. May 6, 1996	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	ion, the execution date of the application is:
	•	B. Title of Invention:
	A. Patent Application Number: 09/008,560	APPARATUS AND PROCESS FOR FORMING ZINC
	Filing Date: January 16, 1998	OXIDE FILM AND PROCESS FOR PRODUCING PHOTO-
		ELECTRICITY GENERATING DEVICE USING THE FILM
	Additional numbers attached	? Yes X No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved:
	Name: Eitznetrick Calle Harner & Scinto	One
	Name: Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto	
·	Name: Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto 277 Park Avenue	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 €
	277 Park Avenue	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 €
	277 Park Avenue	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 E X Enclosed
	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	New York, New York 10172-0194	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 € X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	277 Park Avenue New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982 998 JSHABAZZ 00000204 09008560 DO NOT US	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
FC:5	277 Park Avenue New York, New York 10172-0194	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982 998 JSHABAZZ 00000204 0900560 B1 40.00 OP Statement and signature.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
FC:5	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982 998 JSHORTZ 0000204 0900560 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
FC:5	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982 998 JSHABAZZ 00000204 0900560 B1 40.00 OP Statement and signature.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
FC:5	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982 998 JSHORTZ 0000204 0900560 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
FC:5	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982 998 JSHORTZ 0000204 0900560 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
FC:5	New York, New York 10172-0194 Telephone No.: (212) 758-2400 Facsimile No.: (212) 758-2982 PRO JSHNBAZZ 00000204 09002560 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infortrue copy of the original document. PETER SAXON	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00

PATENT REEL: 9210 FRAME: 0703

Assignment

A-T-1

and the second s

RECORDED: 05/28/1998

- 1 - PATENT REEL: 9210 FRAME: 0704